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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

#

From: Motor Claims <motorclaims@sg.gaig.com>

Sent: Friday, 10 January 2020 10:23 AM

To: Allan Goh; Nicole Chong; assignments@|kkauto.com; sur@Ilkkauto.com

Cc: CAS Garage Garage; Ngian, Kelvyna

Subject: Re: Our Ref:CLMOMVP000001050, PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LS 5719K AND

SMG 9767X ALONG BARTLEY RD ON 09.01.2020

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs,

Noted on your request, our client has yet to report the accident so we will survey on a without prejudice basis.

Dear LKK,

Please accept assignment for TP survey. Thank you.

Regards
Shery Wong, Executive, Claims | P, +565 6B046077 | F. +65 62353354 | shery.wong@sg.gaig.com

GREATAMERICAN

NSURANCE COMPANY Claims| 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039120

QW)&_ e Moody's Standard & Poor’s
g \ l’f‘ A1 (Good) A+ (Strong)
2 j o Published December 2018 Affirmed February 23, 2018

A+ (Superior)

Affirmed August 17, 2018

......

From: Allan Goh <allan@casgarage.sg>

Sent: 09 lanuary 2020 8:02 PM

To: Nicole Chong <nicole @casgarage.sg>

Cc: Motor Claims <motorclaims@sg.gaig.com>; CAS Garage Garage <contact@casgarage.sg>; Ngian, Kelvyna
<kelvyna.ngian@sg.gaig.com>

Subject: [External] Re: Our Ref:CLMOMVP000001050, PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 5719K AND SMG 9767
ALONG BARTLEY RD ON 09.01.2020

Hi all,
The survey address is as follow:

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.
No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6



#02-22
Singapore 417883

Regards,

Allan Goh

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.
No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
#02-22

Singapore 417883
UEN: 201828067M
Mobile: 8782 7171

On Thu, 9 Jan 2020 at 17:58, Nicole Chong <nicole(@casgarage.sg> wrote:

Dear Sharon,

We request LKK to survey our client's vehicle.

On Thu. 9 Jan 2020 at 17:27, Motor Claims <motorclaims@sg.gaig.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Hi Nicole,

Please be reminded to update your records of our email to motorclaims@sg.gaig.com

Our client has not reported accident. Can we have a copy of the SAS report?

We append the following list of our panel surveyors:-

1.

i

5

AJAX Adjusters & Surveyors Pte Ltd
A-PAC Adjusters & Surveyors Pte. Ltd.
Priority Services

RT Appraisal Pte Ltd

LEK Auto Consultants

Kindly let us know which SJE is selected and furnish the estimates for the survey to be carried out.

Regards

Shery Wong, Executive, Claims | P. +65 GRO46077 | F. +65 62353354 | shery. wong@sg.gaig.com



GREATAMERICAN

INSURANCE COMPANY Claims| 3 Temasek Avenue #16-01 Centennial Tower Singapore 039190

@N{Q‘h == : Moody's Standard & Poor’s
: E_ AT (Good) A+ (Strong)
% 3§ S 1 Published December 2018 Affirmed February 23, 2018

‘a,,wf A+ [SI;)EI'!}DF}

Affirmed August 17, 2018

For mare information on our financial ratings, visit GAIG.com/FinancialStrength.

From: Nicole Chong <nicole@casgarage.sg>

Sent: 09 lanuary 2020 4:55 PM

To: Motor Claims <motarclaims Eaig.com>

Cc: Allan Goh <allan@casgarage.sg>; CAS Garage Garage <contact@casgarage.sg>

Subject: [External] Re: RE: PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LS 5719K AND SMG 9767X ALONG BARTLEY RD ON

09.01.2020

Dear Sharon,

your insured vehicle is SMG 9767X

On Thu, 9 Jan 2020 at 16:49, Motor Claims <motorclaims(@sg.gaig.com> wrote:

Hi Nicole

We do not seem to have records of insuring either of the vehicles stated in the subject header.

Please confirm our insured vehicle number.

Regards

Sharon
Sreat American



From: Nicole Chong <nicole@casgarage.sg>

Sent: 09 January 2020 4:46 PM

To: Ng, Sharon <sharon.ng(@sg.gaig.com>

Cc: Allan Goh <allan@casgarage.sg>; CAS Garage Garage <contact@casgarage.sg>

Subject: [External] RE: PRI - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 5719K AND SMG 9767X ALONG BARTLEY RD ON
09.01.2020

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Kindly arrange survey our client's vehicle

Do let us know when is the available date and time for inspection of the vehicle at:
CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.
Addr: 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-26

Premier@ Kaki Bukit

Singapore (417883)

Once arranged, please contact Allan Goh at 8782 7171 during the inspection.

Thank you and have a nice day! Hope to hear from you soon



Regards,

Nicole Chong

Admin and Finance Officer

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22
Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M

The content of this e-mail message and any atachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the eddressee, If you are ot the intended
recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, o copying of this -mail is strictly prohibited If vou receive this message in error, please notify the
sender immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachmenits

WITHOUT PREJUDICE



Regards,

Nicole Chong

Admin and Finance Officer

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22
Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, mtended solely for the addressee. If you are not the intended
recipicnt, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited. [T you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its attachments.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Regards,
Nicole Chong



Admin and Finance Officer

CAS Garage Pte. Ltd.

Addr: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-22
Autobay. Singapore (417883)

Hp: 9791 6119

Office: 6484 2220

UEN: 201828067M

The content of this e-mail message and any attachments are confidential and may be legally privileged, intended solely for the addresses If you are not the intended

recipient, be advised that any use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited, I you receive this message in error, please notify the sender
immediately by reply email and destroy the message and its anachments.



MSME2ND044TE { SME Motor Pha Lid - Kaki Bukit

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 1002020 15:01
SUBMITTED BY: Ang Guo Bao

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

1. Please report Corr e—-:l.lx the details of the accident to spead up the claims process.
2, This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andior the Authaorised Drivar.

3. Information provided must be as frufhful and &

repudiata policy liability.

ceurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or withalding of material facis may aliow insurance companies to

4. Tha issue and accaptance of this Form by insurance companies is nat an admission of policy liabifity on the part of the insurance companiés.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

&, This report will be forwarded by the msurers of the GlA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be ma

de available upon apphcation by imierested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the cenire and o copies of the report being made available

aforesawd.

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Wehicle Registration Mumber
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
NRIC Mo

Email Address

Mobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
10/01/2020 15:01
09/01/2020 15:25
BARTLEY ROAD
SINGAPCRE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLS57T19K

LAILIYU

SHAKKI1ETI

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98883645
OFFICE-98893645

KA
CERATO K3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Palicy Number

Covar Note Number
Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth
Ogccupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mokile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number
EMail Address

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

1700056340-02

Lal LI YU

SHHAKETI

02/01/19886

INDOOR

31/07/2009

10 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-08893645

OFFICE-98893645
NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 18



Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Wehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type OFf Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

MNumber of vehicles {including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reparted to the police?
If ¥es.Please state which Police Station
Police Station Name

Paolice Station Address

Paolice Station Contacl

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REFORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video capturad by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

945 HOUGANG STREET 94
#04-151

5530945
NO
OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR
DRY

NO
2
YES
NO
YES

NO

YES

HOUGANG NEIGHBEOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 60 HOUGANG AVE 9 , POSTCODE: 538775 , COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4820999 - FAX NO: 63128989
MO

YES
MO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Mumber
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MName of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SMGETETA

PRIVATE CAR

Page 201 19



Mature Of Damage

Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

MName LalLiyu
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Address
Postcode

Page 3 of 19



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

FLU"-%L I"L&V o fni..?a r:f:c,v?- T;‘Jﬂmmo? !{ﬁ-féi

DECLARATION
IfWe declare the foregoing particutars are true in every respet,

N Wy .

Pb|lc\-hﬂ|der%ﬁnalurﬂ Driver's Signeture Reporting Centre Personnel's SIgnaturs
Date & Time: I driver s not the policyholder) Hame:
Date & Time: WEICSFIN MNa.s

Faged of 13



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPCORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repart sty the detsils of the accident to speed vp the claims process
ERT

2. This Form must be completed by the Po icyhoider and/or the Aughorised Driver.
3. infermation provided must be as truthful a urate as possible, Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of materkl
facts may allew insurance companies to repudiate cy lability.

4. The issue and ecceptance of this Farm by insurance companies is nof an stimission of policy liabilty on the part of the Insurance

COImpPEnies.
L false reportin rilerned to t lice for i igation,

& The report will be Torwarded by the inswrers of the GIA Retords Management Centre established by the Generzl insurance
Asspeiation of Singapore [GI&) for archiving and that copies of this report wiil Tor 2 fee be mede svgilable upon application by
interestied parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report al the centre and te copies of
the report being made 2usilable aforesaid.

3. Concent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

| enderstand, scknowledge, agree end consent that

{a] My inswrer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ["GIA"] miay/are permitted 1o collect, use,
diselose and,/or process my persanal data/persenal Information set out in this [form] and any other personal infarmation
previded by me or possessed by my Insurer {coflectively the “Personal Infatmation”] end disclose and transfer such
personal Infarmation 1o all inswrer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) irvotved in this accident [alf insurer|s) who have insured
vehiciels) imvolved in this secident shall be collectively referred 1o 23 the "neurers®), the nsurers’ lewyers/law firms, the
Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agencyautharity (such as the policel, for the purpose(s)

of

[i} processing, handiing andfor dezling with my elaims Including 1he settlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relang 1o the claims;

i) inwestizating the accident andfor oy cléims;

(i) carrying out andfor dealing with noy instructions ar responding to sny enguities by me;

(v} administering my claims {including the mailing of carrespondence, stalements, invaices, repors or notices 1o me,
which could invelve disclosure of certain personal data about me 1o bring about delivery of the same as well 25 on the
pxtermal cover of envelopes/mall packages); and/or

(v} complying with appiicable law in administering, processing, handling and/ur dealing with my claims. [collectively the
“Purposes”}

(5] 2l insureris) whe have inzured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers’ lawyers/izw firms, may/fare permitled
1o collect, use, flscloss and/fer process my Perzonzl Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

() my Persenal Information may/can be disclased by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providess of
agentsiineluding their lawyers/law flrms), which may be sited outside of Singapors, for one or more of the above Purposes.

td]  my Personal information will 2lso be collected and used to compile ciaims histery for the purpose of fravd detection,
investigation and menagement In present and all future claims.

e} wheinformation so collected under {d} above may he shared [ disclosed;

[l 1o ol insurers andfor any cther third parties thet assistin evaluating, investigating, comrolling or manzging fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies ag regsonahly required for he purpozes slated, o

i} for complying with requirements wnder any regutations, laws or court orders

DA . /

Policyhoider's E%ature Criver's ‘i\ijnature Raporiing Centre Personnef's éi‘:ﬂ:—-l‘lﬁr'
Date & Time: {IF difver is not the poleoyhoider) MNarme.
Date & Time: MREC/FIN Mo

Page 5of 12
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% POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Crigin:
Hougang N.P.C

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

A R

B0 Hougang Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 538775

Tel No: 1800-4890999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

TI20200108/21

1of3
Report No. Tf20200108/2183

Date/Time Report Made:
08/01/2020 21:24

Vide Report No.:

Station Diary No.:
186

Informant's Particulars

Mame of Informant:

Add{'essz

LAl LIYU APT BLK 945 HOUGANG STREET 92 #04-151 SINGAPORE
530845

ID Type /1D No.: Contact No.:

NRIC NO / SBE01167J Home/Cffice: Mobile; 98893645 -

Nationality: Email:

HSINGAF‘DRE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Female 34 02/01/1986 Driver

Race! | Language: Institution / School Name:

Chinese English

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

Primary school teacher

Class;

Date of Expiry:

General Information of the Accident : ;
Type of Injury Dn:nk Dat{_a."T ime of Typn? of Location:
Accident: Others Drive: Accident: Straight Road
' Mo 09/01/2020 15:30
Location:
Along Road 1
EARTLEY ROAD EAST
Weather, Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
| Clear { Dry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Moderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
I Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear | ambulance;
, No
Details of Vehicle Involved ' : -
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color Condition | No of Passenger
SLS5T18K | Car KA CERATO K3| Blus Seriously |0
1.64 Damaged
SMGETETX | Car : _ Seriously | 0
l | Damaged |
Details of Vehicle Insurance :
Vehicle No: | Insurance Company insurance No | Effective Expiry Date
SLS5719K | AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. | 1700056340-02 28/09/2019 | 27/09/2020
LTD.

Page 11 of 19



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

aupanre I A

POLICE FORCE T/20200108/2463

Police Station Of Origin: ——
Hougang N.P.C Report No. T/20200109/2163
60 Hougang Avenue 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No: 1800-48390993 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Details of PersonInvalved = - . o0 0 T _—I
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
DB T e ey il P AT, AT L e I
Name | LAILIYU ID No. S8601167J ]
Related Vehicle | SLEST18K (Car) Contact No.| 98893845
Hospital/Clinic | PARKWAY EAST HOSPITAL Class of Class: 3
| Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
. _ Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 09/01/2020 [ Date Discharge | 09/01/2020
No. of Days granted Medical Leave |03 Degree of Injury | Slight |
Brief Details.

On 09/01/2020 at about 1520hrs, while | was driving my vehicle (Registration Number : SLS5718K) along
Bartley Road turning into Bartley Road East, | had met with an accident. As | was waiting for the traffic to
clear before turning right, | had stopped my vehicle at the slip road when suddenly there is a vehicle
(Registration Number: SMG767X) had hit on the rear of my vehicle. | then went out of my vehicle to
make a check on the damages on my vehicle. | then tock photos of the accident scene and had exchange
particulars with the other party. Both parties then left the accident scene. After the accident, | feit giddy
and pain all over my body thus | had went to Parkway East Hospital to make a check. | was given a total
of 3 days of Medical Leave from the said hospital.

Page 10aof 13



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

r SIVUAIUNRE
% POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Hougang N.P.C

60 Hougang Avenus 9 SINGAPORE 538775
Tel No; 1800-4820599

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

A

Tr2020010%21

3ofd
Report Mo, T/20200109/2163

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificats to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

i

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:
Fi
Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN ROSMANJA ‘{1‘2

Signature Of Informant:

“Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

RW
Date/Time:

09/01/2020 21:24

Officer In Charge Of Cass:

TR /AEIT/

S1 ANG Y1 TING, STEPHANIE
Contact No.; 65476414

Authentication Stamp
NP1ES

"Classification Of Case!

My

Page 3 of 189



I »
(el
h ; L 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY, 5IN G

VEHICLE REPAIR ESTIMATE

(ORE 417883

Insurance Company:

GREAT AMERICAN
(MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT)

Address: NO 3. TEMASEK AVE.#16-01, CENTENNIAL TOWER

S(039190)
Telephone: 68046000 Fax: 62353354 Email :h
Make! Model ; KiA CERATO K3 Date: 09.01.2020
Chassis No : KNAFX411MIST44607 Vehicle No: SLSATIOK
Date/Time of Accide 00.01.2020/1525 DATE OF REG: 28.09.2017

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY | LISTPRICE $ FINAL PRICE $
] BOOTLID 9edtd 1 |$ 987.50 $ 2% 98750 |
2 BOOTLID LOGO /i HE 87.60 $ 87.60
3 BOOTLID HINGE R ES 78.60 $ 157.20
4 BOOTLID STOPPER 3. | % 40.50 3 81.00 |+
5 BOOTLID K3 EMBLEM 2 pe. 1 [ 82.10 $ 82.10
6 BOOTLID CERATO EMBLEM HE: 85.60 $ 85.60
7 BOOTLID CYCLE & CARRIAGE EMBLEM™™ 1 | § 83.20 [3 83.20

1= 8 BOOTLID LAMP (e -d 2 | % 680.50 $ 124/1,36+:00
9 BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP (1 e 192.60 S 192.60
10 BOOTLID INNER LOCK N E 185.90 $ 185.90
11 BOOTLID LOCK CATCH T E3 5230 3 52.30
12 BOOTLID INNER TRIM /M7 o ES 285.60) $ 285.60
13 BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS % 1'% 58.70 $ 117.40
14 REAR BUMPER ' 1 % 69870 % 698.70 |—
15 REAR BUMPER LOWER & Py 392,50 $ 392.50

1 16 REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER &ss—= 1 2 [ § 145.80 S (7 429160

17 REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS ¢ NE: 99,50 $ 99.50 |
18 REAR BUMPER STAY b V- € -5 | $ 65.20 § 532600 [&
19 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS /7t~ RE 58.70 $ 5870
20 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Ped/ o 1| | § 425.30 $ = 0% 42530 |
21 BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS £ 4 2 | § 148.90 5 129780
22 REAR END PANEL V&% 1 |5 498.20 3 498.20
23 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH j: L d 1 | $ 158.70 g 158.70 |-
24 TAILAMP  Crecdl_A 7 | % 788.90 $ 1,577.80 |
25 TAILAMP INNER SEALER / 2 1% 40.00 $ 80-60] 7
26 REAR FLOOR PANEL : ME §94.70 $ 894.70 |-
27 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD & * ] | % 258.90 $ 258.90
28 REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL SPONGE = =~ 1 b 198.50 % 198.50
29 REAR FENDER INNER COWLING 2 |3 125.60 g 251.20 |-
3 REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS jit e~ 2 13 182.60 $ 365,20 1
31 REAR SILENCER BOX  Bé-if R 683.20 $ 683.20




32 REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING #+“t) 2 | § 45.60 $ 91.20 |-
33 REAR SILENCER BOX HEATSHIELD /= =~] 1 |§$  187.20 $ 187.20 |
Total List Price Cost 5 11,593.90
2309 T PARTSDISCOUNT 10% [§  10,434.51
-7 % Ry ¢
SPECIAL NETT PARTS DESCRIPTION QTY| PRICES FINAL PRICE §
1 REAR BUMPER CLIPS 4+ | SET| § 30.00 $ 30.00
3 REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING V¢ "1 SET § 50.00 $ 50.00
4 REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS /;, |2 SET] § 30.00 S 60.00 | *
5 REAR FENDER INNER TRIMCLIPS /.~ [2SET| % 30.00 $ 60.00 |-
6 BOOTLID INNER TRIM _ Atc - 1 SET] § 30.00 $ 30.00 |
7 END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS .. | SET § 30.00 $ 3000 |/ =
8 TAILAMP CLIPS < 2SET $ 30.00 $ 6000 <
9 REVERSE SENSORS 4= 1d 1 SET| § 250.00 g 250.001 /-
10 |[END PANEL SEALANTS /¢ 2 [§ 80.00 $ 80.00 140
Total Special Nett Items / 5 650.00
I S.Pﬁﬂ.. "-'th.. fonel  Laswledion vad I 390,1
Noc (0 590
Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works
Job Scope Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE,BEAT .WELD , REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS $ 2,200.00
Spray Painting
Job Scope Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS $ 2.200.00 |
1200
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)
Job Scope Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA $ 200:00 [/~
TO REMOVE/ REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY $ 150.007 & -
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST $ 120.00 |+
TO APPLY SEALANT TO THE AFFECTED AREAS T S 180-00- 1o
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILAMPS ??,;’ J § 150.00-| -
TO REMOVE/ REFIT / REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX i iy g 180,06 |5
TO REMOVE/ REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS $ 180061 G-
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE/REFIT BOOTLID MECHANISM $ 200001
Total Others Cost b 1,360.00
GRAND TOTAL S 16,844.51
—— A (7, (-5
K | : ing | Illr
M . S1TVA lll":-; (c !'._'ljdj‘l.__ ~"T -1
|I |II
CAS GARAGE PTE LTD * Nolllegal mods | Toted: 1061010
Person Incharge: Allan - B 1 le - REk

Direct Contact; +65 8782 7171 :';_..;-.-_‘L._..__J,_;_-:.‘ n— 'S
Email: allan(@casgarage.sg Sy |
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Req. Mo: 1998071%8R GST Reg. No 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Ref :  CS/GAI20000651/Avd3e2
D CEnTEAL TR
#16-01 CENTENNIAL TOWER Date : 02-04-2020
SINGAPORE 038180
Code: GAl
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SMG 9767X Veh. Inspected SLS 5718K
Policy No. Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. CLMOMVPOD0001050 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 1012020
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA CERATO K3 c.c 1591
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMNAFX411MJIST44807 Colour BLUE
Odometer 37365 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55R16 NEXEN & mm
L/H Front Tyre [205/55R16 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 NEXEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 NEXEN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  09/01/2020 |Inspection Date 10/01/2020
Survey held at CAS GARAGE PTELTD
NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 8,
#02-22 AUTOBAY
417883 KAKI BUKIT
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

7 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G266 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-86071598-R Page No.:1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 5719K
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (§)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOTLID DENTED 987.50 863.00
1|BOOTLID LOGO NECESSARY 87.80 8780
2|BOOTLID HINGE @$78.60 NOT NECESSARY 167.20 B
2|BOOTLID STOPFPER @$40.50 NOT NECESSARY 81.00 -
1|BOOTLID K3 EMBLEM MECESSARY 82.10 g2.10
1|BOOTLID CERATO EMBLEM NMECESSARY 85.60 85 80
1|BOOTLID CYCLE & CARRIAGE EMELEM NECESSARY 83.20 83.20
2|BOOTLID LAMP @3%680.50 CRACKED 1,361.00 1,248.00
1|BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP cuTt 192,60 19260
1|BOOTLID INNER LOCK DAMAGED 185.80 185.90
1|BOOTLID LOCK CATCH NOT NECESSARY 52,20 -
1|BOOTLID INNER TRIM NOT MECESSARY 28560 -
2|BOOTLID MUMBER PLATE LAMPS @3$58.70 NOT MECESSARY 117.40 -
1|REAR BUMPER DISTORTED 698.70 698,70
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER DEFORMED 392.50 392.50
2|REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER @$145.80 N/S DEFORMED 291.60 145 80
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS CRACKED 99.50 99.50
5|REAR BUMPER STAY @3$6520 DAMAGED (3PCS 326.00 54.00
OMNLY)
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS NECESSARY 58,70 58.70
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT DISTORTED 42530 365.00
2|BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKETS @$148.90 BENT 297 80 150.00
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 498 20 498.20
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 158.70 158.70
2| TAILLAMP @$788.90 CRACKED 1,577.80 1,577.80
2|TAILLAMP INNER SEALER @3$40.00 NECESSARY B0.00 40.00
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 894.70 -
LABOUR

1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD DEFORMED 258.90 258.90
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL SPONGE NOT NECESSARY 198.50 -
2|REAR FEMDER INNER COWLING @$125.60 NOT NECESSARY 251.20 -

Report Ref No. CS/GAI20000651/Avd3e2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

EdE BE B §1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R Page No.:2 of 3
; : Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | mhﬂp?}'}} o
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @$182.60 NOT NECESSARY 3B65.20 -
1|REAR SILENCER BOX BENT 683.20 683.20
2|REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING @3%45.60 NOT NECESSARY a1.20 -
1|REAR SILEMCER BOX HEAT SHIELD NOT NECESSARY 187.20 -
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -1,158.39 -800.90
10,434.51 7,208.10
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|SET REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN) DENTED 50.00 50.00
2 SsEr:ll; REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS @$3000  |NOT NECESSARY 60.00 :
{
2|SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @$30.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
1|SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM (SN} NOT NECESSARY 30.00 -
1|SET END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) MECESSARY 30.00 10.00
2|SET TAILLAMP CLIPS @$30.00 (SN} NECESSARY 60.00 20.00
1|SET REVERSE SENSORS (SN) DAMAGED 250,00 200.00
2|END PAMEL SEALANTS @3$80.00 (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 80.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL INSULATION PAD (SN) NECESSARY 300.00 200.00
950.00 590.00
LABOUR
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, 2,200.00 1,200.00
REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE
REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR PANEL.
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS. 2,200.00 1,200.00
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA. 200.00 60.00
TO REMOVE / REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY. 150.00 80.00
TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST MNOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
TO APPLY SEALANT TO THE AFFECTED AREAS. 180.00 60.00
TO REMOVE, REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR 150.00 30.00
TAILLAMPS.
TO REMOVE / REFIT / REPLACE REAR SILENCER BOX. 180.00 80.00
TO REMOVE / REPLACE REVERSE SENSORS, 180.00 B0.00

Report Ref No. CS/GAI20000651/Avd3e2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No, 18-9607198-R Page No.3 of 3
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition
i pep oty Workshop §)| _ ($)
TO REMOVE AND REFLACE / REFIT BOOTLID 200.00 &0.00
MECHANISM
5,760.00 2,830.00
GRAND TOTAL 17,144.51 10,628.10
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 8,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

KR

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

Report Ref No. CS/GAI20000651/Avd3e2

B.Eng,AMSOE, AMIRTE AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DMSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Re

part Is made solely for the use and benefit of the Cllent named on the front page of this Report.

v thiird party who may regly oo the Report whally or in part, Any third party scling of replying on 1his




